UP
DN
DN
UP
UP
UP
UP
UP

AREA EXLUDED FROM SCOPE OF WORK
PLAN CODED KEYNOTE
WALL TYPE KEYNOTE
GLAZING TYPE KEYNOTE
FLOOR PLAN  LEGEND
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
C
A
D
E
(111 SEATS)
(80 SEATS)
EXIST.
TELE/ELEC.
519
JUDGES
CHAMBER
524
EXIST WOMEN'S
ROOM
503
EXIST MEN'S
ROOM
504
ELEC.
501
STAIR #1
ST05-01
EXIST. STORAGE
520
ELEC.
521 CUST.
522
STAIR #2
ST05-02
STAIR #3
ST05-03
ELEC.
523
(50 SEATS)
(28 SEATS)
SEMINAR ROOM
508
CLASSROOM
506
CLASSROOM
505
CLASSROOM
515
FACULTY
MEETING ROOM
509
GROUP STUDY
514B
GROUP STUDY
514A
STUDENT
COMMON AREA
514
GROUP STUDY
514D
GROUP STUDY
514C
A/V ROOM
517
CLASSROOM
516
MOOT
COURTROOM/
AUDITORIUM
518
SEMINAR ROOM
507
LOCKERS